www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496400 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 401Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
33
4xM6
10
10
85 5+ stroke 29
83
73
Position
indicator
Ø12
46
1244 5
43
32
67
4xØ6,5
Ø50
M6
136 + stroke
7
482834
For vertical strokes - Ø 12 mm columnTBV1
Manually operated leadscrew
table
- Right handed leadscrew TR10x2
- 12 mm diameter guide rods
- �Fixed by the extremities for vertical
or off-centred applications
- �Guided by 2 steel rods on 4 brass
bearings (no wiper joints)
- �With position indicator
and button
- Axial precision <0.10 mm
- M�aterial:
Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5° to +80 °C
Manual lifting tables
QUICK
DELIVERY
Position indicator
Button
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV1-50-CV 50 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,20 557,52 F
TBV1-100-CV 100 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,31 557,52 F
TBV1-150-CV 150 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,42 561,56 F
TBV1-200-CV 200 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,53 561,56 F
TBV1-300-CV 300 TR10x2 3 0,30 002,0 1,75 565,63 F
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
Accurate to 0.1mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496400 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 401Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
34
4xM6
12
10
98 6+ stroke 38
98
88
Position
indicator
Ø16
56
1644,5 6
45
45
78
4xØ8,5
Ø60
M8
164 + stroke
7
653438
For vertical strokes – Ø16 mm column TBV2
- �Manually operated leadscrew
table
- Right handed leadscrew TR12x3
- 16mm diameter guide rods
- �Fixed by the extremities for vertical
or off-centred applications
- �Guided by 2 steel rods on 4
brass bearings (no wiper joints)
- �With position indicator
and hand wheel
- Axial precision <0.10 mm
- M�aterial:
Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5° to +80°C
Manual lifting tables
Position indicator
Hand wheel
QUICK
DELIVERY
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV2-50-CV 50 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,11 609,05 F
TBV2-100-CV 100 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,29 609,05 F
TBV2-150-CV 150 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,47 615,66 F
TBV2-200-CV 200 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 2,65 615,66 F
TBV2-300-CV 300 TR12x3 7 0,45 003,0 3,01 622,28 F
Accurate to 0.1mm
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496402 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 403Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
44
4xM8
14
13,5
130 6+ stroke 48
128
115
Position
indicator
Ø20
72
2048 6
48
62
102
4xØ11
Ø70
M10
210 + stroke
8
884448
For vertical strokes – Ø20 mm columnTBV3
- �Manually operated leadscrew
table
- Right handed leadscrew TR16x4
- 20 mm diameter guide rods
- �Fixed by the extremities for vertical
or off-centred applications
- �With position indicator and
hand wheel
- Axial precision <0.10 mm
- M�aterial:
Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5 to +80 °C
QUICK
DELIVERY
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
Position indicator
Hand wheel
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV3-50-CV 50 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 4,12 738,49 F
TBV3-100-CV 100 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 4,43 738,49 F
TBV3-150-CV 150 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 4,74 747,33 F
TBV3-200-CV 200 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 5,05 747,33 F
TBV3-300-CV 300 TR16x4 12 0,60 004,0 5,67 756,12 F
Accurate to 0.1mm
Manual lifting tables
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496402 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 403Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
48
4xM10
16
17
160 6+ stroke 58
156
140
Position
indicator
Ø25
88
2548 6
70
68
126
4xØ13
Ø120
M10
255 + stroke
11
985458
For vertical strokes - Ø25 mm column TBV4
- �Manually operated leadscrew table
- Right handed leadscrew TR16x4
- 25 mm diameter guide rods
- �Fixed by the extremities for
vertical or off-centred applications
- �Guided by 2 steel rods on 4 brass
bearings (no wiper joints)
- �Axial precision
(in locked position) <0.05 mm
- �With position indicator and
hand wheel
- Axial precision <0.10 mm
- M�aterial:
Aluminium, steel
- �Working temperature range:
+5 to + 80°C
.Option.
- �Handwheel with angular gearbox, contact us
Position indicator
Hand wheel
*Weight without hand wheel or indicator - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -10% On request
Max Moving
supported torque on hand Indication Weight*
Part number Stroke Leadscrew load (kg) wheel(Nm) for 1 rev   (kg) Price each
TBV4-50-CV 50 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 7,28 918,64 F
TBV4-100-CV 100 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 7,73 918,64 F
TBV4-150-CV 150 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 8,18 930,07 F
TBV4-200-CV 200 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 8,63 930,07 F
TBV4-300-CV 300 TR16x4 20 1,25 004,0 9,53 941,50 F
Option angular gearbox
Accurate to 0.1mm
Manual lifting tables